
County Line
4 Corners

Bagels/Sandwiches
General

Curbside Menu

$1.19  Single Bagel
$1.85  Single Baguette
$6.99  Half Dozen Bagels

$2.79  Butter Bagel

Soups & Salads
$4.59  Soup
$10.99  Caesar Salad
$10.99  Greek Salad
$16.99  Salmon Salad

$0.89  Extra Dressing

Pancakes, Waffles
$5.89  Waffles
$5.89 French Toast
$5.89  Pancakes
$4.29  Mini Pancakes
$2.75  Cheese Blintz

Pasta, Pizza, & Fish
$6.29  Pizza Knish
$8.99  Personal Pizza
$9.99  Personal Veggie Pizza
$6.49  Pizza Bagels

$8.99  Baked Ziti
$8.99  Penne Ala Vodka
$8.99  Mac & Cheese
$8.19  Salmon
$5.99 Flounder (Breaded)
$9.99 Fish n Chips

$7.49 Veggie Pizza Bagel

Side Dishes
$3.89  Hash Browns
$3.79  Potato Knish
$3.99  Cheese Stick
$4.59  Potato Kugel
$5.39  French Fries
$6.39  Cheese Fries
$6.19 Spicy Fries

$3.99  Cream Cheese Bagel
$4.99 Cream Cheese Bagel 

w/Scallion & Veggies
$4.99  Scrambled Egg Bagel
$6.89  Tuna Bagel
$5.95  Egg Salad Bagel

$7.29  Whitefish Bagel
$5.99  Muenster or American 

Cheese Bagel
$6.99  Avocado Bagel
$6.49  Grilled Cheese
$8.49  Tuna Melt
$8.49  Panini
$7.99  Wrap
$10.99  Lox Wrap
$16.99  Salmon Wrap
$3.49  Garlic Toast

$12.99  Baker’s Dozen Bagels
13 Bagels, not 12!

Omelettes & Breakfast Specials
$4.99  Sunny Side Up
$5.99  Scrambled Egg Plate

$11.49  Lox & Eggs

$5.99  Plain Omelette

$6.99  Cheese Omelette
$8.49  Create an Omelette
$9.99 Greek Omelette

$5.99  Breakfast Special
2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, & a Butter Bagel

$9.99  Lox Bagel
$7.29  Lox Spread Bagel

By the Pound 1/4 lb 1 lb
Butter $3.59  $11.49$5.79

1/2 lb

$3.59  $12.49Lox Spread $6.29
$3.59  
$3.59  
$3.59  

$3.59  

$12.49Cream Cheese $6.29
$10.99Muenster Cheese $5.49
$10.99Mozzarella Cheese $5.49

$3.59  $10.99American Cheese $5.49
$3.59  $12.49Egg Salad $6.29
$3.59  $13.49Tuna $6.79

$23.49Sliced Lox $11.79
$3.59  $12.49Whitefish Salad $6.29
$3.59  $8.99Israeli Salad $4.49
$3.59  $12.99Avocado Salad $6.49
$3.59  $12.49Broccoli Salad $6.29
$3.59  $8.99$4.49House Salad

$3.59  $8.99$4.49Tomato Onion Salad

$10.99  Build a Salad

Sandwiches on Baguette or Croissant, Additional $1.35



Save time & 
order ahead!

We will bring your order
to your car when you arrive!

Espresso Bar

$5.49 Hot Chocolate

$2.99 Espresso Shot

$5.49 Hot Latte

$5.49 S’Mores Hot Chocolate
$5.49 Hot Cappuccino

$3.99  Hot Americano

$5.49  Hot Macchiato
$5.49  Iced Macchiato
$6.39  Frappuccino

$6.79  Sugar Free Frappuccino

$3.99  Iced Americano

$6.39  Smoothie

$5.49  Iced Latte

Bottled Drinks
$2.80  Snapple
$2.80  Soda
$2.80 Tropicana Juices
$2.19  Bottled Water
$2.80  Chocolate Milk
$2.80  Powerade
$2.80  Gold Peak Tea

Cold Drinks
$3.99  Frozen Coffee Slush

$3.29  Black Brewed Iced Coffee

$3.29  Iced Cappuccino

$1.85  (Small)
Strawberry, Cola, Cherry, Blue Raspberry

$3.29  (Large) Slurpee

Pastries
Bakery

$3.29  Muffin
$3.49  Specialty Danish

$4.29  Chocolate Chip Cookie Pack
$2.99  Danish

$3.49  Cheese Muffin
$3.89  Low Fat Muffin
$1.69  Donut
$1.99  Filled Donut
$25.99  Pastry Platter (Sm)
$48.99  Pastry Platter (Lg)

$3.49  Babka
Note: This product is Milchig

$1.99  $1.79  $1.59  Tea
Hot Drinks Sm Med Lg

$2.69  $2.49  $2.19  Coffee
$2.69  $2.49$2.19  Hot Chocolate
$2.69  $2.49$2.19  Hot Cappuccino

$29.99 Box O’ Joe (hot, 96 oz)
$32.99 Box O’ Joe (iced, 96 oz)

From the Fridge
Grab & Go

$4.99  Veggie Cup

$7.99  Grab & Go Wrap
$6.49  Lunch Box

$4.99  Fruit Cup
$4.99  Yogurt Parfait

Download 
Curbngo today


